Harok1

FINALE PEZINSKEJ SKOLSKEJ LIGY - STAFETY
29.05.2019 Pezinok-Grinavské jazera

MLADSIE ZIACKY

ZS J. KUPECKEHO PEZINOK
Veronika Bobovska

Kristina Toporova

Hanka SipoSovéa

ZS ODBORARSKA BRATISLAVA

Ema Daniskova

Adela Rohalova

Diana Brriakova

MLADSI ZIACI

ZS J. KUPECKEHO PEZINOK
Juraj Jakabovi¢

Samuel Bobovsky

Matus Miklos

ZS L. STURA MODRA
Gregor Ondra

Michal Caboun

Daniel Ondovéik

CzZS NARNIA PEZINOK
Michal Kolimar

Ivan KriZzan

Jan Dolnak

STARSIE ZIACKY

GYM PEZINOK

AlZbeta Klu¢arova

Agéta Komanové

Barbora Zelnikova

CZS NARNIA PEZINOK
Stanislava Krizanova
Simona Sosovickova

Lea BoltiZiarova

STARSI ZIACI

GYM PEZINOK

Ema Havlikova

Gabriela JeZikova

Andrej Miklo$

ZS J. KUPECKEHO PEZINOK
Jakub Mozolik

Eli Valach

Simon Sipos

CZS NARNIA PEZINOK

Tomas Syrovy

David Cisar

Filip Jancik

ZS J. KUPECKEHO PEZINOK
Branislav Stanc¢ik

Jaub Hrivnak

28:52
29:12
24:44

86:08
53:26
42:33

28:54
23:49
29:27

27:09
34:16
37:48

95:20
27:28
35:53

28:55
29:10
31:08

33:45
39:02
50:59

15:31
22:26
19:02

26:21
22:26
16:04

30:19
22:27
19:37

38:04
38:55

58:04

139:34

52:43

61:25

122:48

58:05

72:47

37:57

48:47

52:46

76:59
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Viadimir Molnar

ZS ODBORARSKA BRATISLAVA
Nikolas Janik

Samuel PrieloZny

Oliver Gross

ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
Richard Everling

Daniel Hacker

Samuel Kerak

MIX

MIX1

Michal Dolny
Bianka HalCinova
Lucia Siposova
MIX2

Adam Mahmoud
Elissa Mahmoud
Nicholas Ditri

34:33

43:29
41:32
36:28

41:38
55:07
30:41

21:04
33:19
26:31

86:09
57:56
16:34

Harok1

85:01

96:45

54:23

144:05
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